Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Abarta Coca-Cola Collegiate Invitational
2021 Abarta (s::)ecea:-glotig Invitational
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

Player

David Hurly

Danny Gianniny
Christian Chapman

Ambrose Abbracciamento

Sam Barton

Max Siegfried
Joey Dotta

Brad Riley

Cole Berger
Dugan McCabe
Austin Devereux
John Kryscio
Edmund Broderick
Griffin Smith
Matt Werner
Parker Wine *
Ronald Fischang
Ignacio Gomez
Collin Fitzpatrick
Jackson Courtney
Kevin Smith
Jeremy Summerson
Mitchell Gallo
Jude Cummings
Jack Snyder
Noah Peck
Peter Weaver
Justin Griffith
Owen Quinn
Ryan Tall

Juan Suau
Thomas Durkin
Jack Geise
Kazuki Osawa
Thomas Beutz
Andrew Forjan
Hank Schaefer *
Tomas Nieves
Brendan Cronin
Matt Kinsey

Erik Stauderman
Martin Vanhaelst
Karsen Rush *
Carson Duffy *

Juan Fradera *

Team

Lehigh University
St. Bonaventure

St. Bonaventure
Villanova

Lehigh University
Villanova

Lehigh University
Towson

Lafayette College
Colgate University
Rider

Fordham University
Lehigh University
Rider

La Salle

La Salle

La Salle

Mount St. Mary's U.
Holy Cross

Towson

Saint Joseph's - PA
Towson

Mount St. Mary's U.
St. Bonaventure
Mount St. Mary's U.
Villanova

Villanova

Towson

Lehigh University
Lafayette College
Holy Cross

Rider

St. Bonaventure
Lafayette College
Holy Cross

Rider

Mount St. Mary's U.
Fordham University
Lafayette College
Mount St. Mary's U.
St. Bonaventure
Lafayette College
La Salle

Colgate University

Mount St. Mary's U.

66
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

77

Scores
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Start

Finish
T38
T38
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T63
T63
T63
T66
T66
T68
T68
T68
T68

72
T73
T73

75

76

Abarta Coca-Cola Collegiate Invitational
2021 Abarta (s::)ecea:-glotig Invitational
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

Player

AJ Gilpin *

Luke Alexander *
Harrison Thayer
Jack Maguire
Jake Avery

Peter O'Rourke
Reb Banas
Kristian Fortis
Micahel Hanratty
Julian Gonzalez
Sergio Quijano *
Derek Gold *
Andreas Aivazoglou
David Kim
Connor Scannell
Connor Bekefi
Alec Cwienkala
J.T. Spina
Creighton Hendrix
Nikita Romanov
Andrew Lemay *
Curran Gimeson
Michael Robinson
T.J. Repczynski
Austin Steckler
Nicholas Manning
Augie Beers

Paul Carey
Connor Phillips *
James Bagdonas *
Drew Steiner

Team

Lehigh University
Villanova

Holy Cross

Colgate University
Saint Joseph's - PA
Fordham University
Villanova

La Salle

Colgate University
Towson

Mount St. Mary's U.
Towson

Fordham University
La Salle

Colgate University
Rider

Lafayette College (B)
Saint Joseph's - PA
Lafayette College (B)
La Salle

St. Bonaventure
Colgate University
Mount St. Mary's U.
Lafayette College (B)
Saint Joseph's - PA
Fordham University
Lafayette College (B)
Holy Cross

Holy Cross

Fordham University
Lafayette College (B)

77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
83
83
83
83
84
86
86
88
89

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+14
+14
+16
+17



